Cess

Total

Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 8901808007951.
HSN:

Wrong SKU OOA 
(Out of assortment)

GST ISSU 0 32 173.898 5564.736 1001.654 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 6566.39

Total: 0 32 173.90 5564.736 1001.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6566.39

Amount : Six Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Six and Thirty Nine paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature